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PARTICIPATING ARCHITECTS & RESIDENTIAL DESIGNERS 
 

 
 

BEHAL SAMPSON DIETZ 
BSDArchitects.com 

 
 

John Behal or Tom Sampson 
JBehal@BSDArchitects.com 

 
 

990 W. Third Avenue 
Columbus, OH  43212 

614.464.1933 
 

 
BRIAN KENT JONES ARCHITECTS 

TheJonesStudio.com 
 
 

Brian Jones 
Brian@BrianKentJones.com 

 
 

503 S. Front Street, Suite 220 
Columbus, OH  43215 

614.358.3729 

 
BRIAN WILAND & ASSOC. 

BrianWilandandAssociates.com 
 
 

Brian Wiland 
BCWiland@att.net 

 
 

2733 W. Dublin-Granville Road 
Columbus, OH  43235 

614.798.0234 

 
C. DAVID JOHNSON, AIA 

CDavidJohnsonArtistArchitect.com 
 

C. David Johnson 
CDavidAIA@aol.com 

 
111 W. Henderson Road 

Columbus, OH 43214 
614.330.5266 

 

 
F5 DESIGN/ARCHITECTURE, INC 

www.F5Design.com 
 

Todd Parker 
TParker@F5Design.com 

 
PO Box 86 

New Albany, OH 43054 
614.224.4946 

 
KEVIN S. HOFFMAN 

 
 
 

khoffman@jbadusa.com 
 

243 N. 5th Street, Suite 200 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 

614.554.2717 
 

 
KEISER DESIGN GROUP 
KeiserDesignGroup.com 

 
Dan Keiser 

DKeiser@KeiserDesignGroup.com 
 

800 Cross Point, Suite M 
Gahanna, OH  43230 

614.864.9999 
 

 
AMY LAUERHASS 

LauerhassArchitecture.com 
 

Amy Lauerhass 
amy@lauerhassarchitecture.com 

 
753 Francis Ave. 

Bexley, Ohio 43209 
614-371-3523 

 

 
LEF ARCHITECTS, LLC 

www.lefarchitects.com 
 

Larry Folk 
Larry@LEFArchitects.com 

 
185 Isaac Tharp Street 
Pataskala, OH  43062 

614.604.9859 

 
MALETZ ARCHITECTURE & BUILD 

maletzarchitects.com 
 

Andrew Maletz 
andrew@maletzarchitects.com 

 
PO BOX 1063 

New Albany, OH 43054 
614.330.5266 

 
MOODY NOLAN 

www.moodynolan.com 
 

David B. Meleca 
dmeleca@moodynolan.com 

 
300 Spruce Street, Suite 300 

Columbus, OH  43215 
614.280.8991 

 

 
NAU & BULLOCK ARCHITECTS 

NauBullockArchitects.com 
 

David Bullock 
David@NauBull.com 

 
5844 North High Street 

Worthington, Ohio 43085 
614.888.6700 
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NEW AVENUE ARCHITECTS 

New-Avenue.net 
 
 

Greg Miller 
GMiller@New-Avenue.net 

 
 

4740 Reed Road, Suite 201 
Upper Arlington, OH 43220 

614.884.8888 
 

 
RESIDENTIAL DESIGNED SOLUTIONS 

rdshomedesign.com  
 
 

Jim Wright 
jawright@rdshomedesign.com 

 
 

7844 Flint Road 
Columbus, OH  43235 

614.430.0027 

 
RTA STUDIOS 
RTAStudio.com  

 
 

Richard Taylor 
Rich@RTAStudio.com  

 
 

48 S. High Street, Suite B 
Dublin, OH  43017 

614.766.7257 

 
RUMORA ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS 

LJR-Architects.com 
 

Lee Rumora 
lrumora@LJR-Architects.com 

 
1033 W. Third Avenue, Suite 201 

Columbus, OH  43212 
614.847.0600 

 

 
SBA STUDIOS, LLC 

SBA-Studios.com 
 

Scott Baker 
SBaker@SBA-Studios.com 

 
1565 Dale Ford Road 
Delaware, OH  43015 

614.562.7761 

 
STOCK & STONE ARCHITECTS 

SSArchitecture.com 
 

David Stock or Douglas Stone 
DougStone@SSArchitecture.com 

 
3686 North High Street 
Columbus, OH 43214 

614.488.8922 

 
SULLIVAN BRUCK 

SBArch.com 
 

Gary Bruck 
GaryB@SBArch.com 

 
8 South Grant Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43215 

614.464.9800 
 

 
MARANO DESIGN GROUP 

maranodesigngroup.com 
 

Tom Marano 
Tom.marano@maranodesigngroup.com 

 
495 S. High Street 

Columbus, OH 43215 
614.241.2070 

 
HIS & HERS ARCHITECTS 
hisandhersarchitects.com 

 
Taylor Sommer 

hisandhersarchitects@gmail.com 
 

7422 Silverleaf Ct. 
Columbus, Ohio 43235 

937.260.7927 
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